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ConVal Regional High School
8th Grade Orientation

Tuesday, May 28, 2019

Group/Table Location/
Table Number

Advisor Name Contact

School Counseling Rm 419 Kim Chandler kchandler@conval.edu

Nurses Rm 419 Judi Bernardi
Gretchen Shippee

jbernardi@conval.edu
gshippee@conval.edu

Co-Curriculars

Vex Robotics Table 1 Karen Fabianski
Gil Morris

kfabianski@conval.edu
morrisg@conval.edu

Math Team Table 2 Griffen Fletcher gfletcher@conval.edu

Ocean Bowl Table 2 Anna Muncy amuncy@conval.edu

Student Council Table 3 Eric Bowman ebowman@conval.edu

Educators Rising Table 3 Sarah Grossi sgrossi@conval.edu

Spanish Club Table 4 Robin Kennedy rkennedy@conval.edu

German Club Table 4 Cindi Hodgdon chodgdon@conval.edu

Interact Table 5 JoAnn Fletcher
Cindy Davis

jfletcher@conval.edu
cdavis@conval.edu

GSA Table 5 Dana Wood dwood@conval.edu

Art Club Table 6 Ben Putnam bputnam@conval.edu

Yearbook Table 6 Karrie Mitschmyer kmitschmyer@conval.edu

Cornucopia Project Table 9 Hannah Bissex hannah
@cornucopiaproject.org

Instrumental Table 10 Jim Wickham jwickham@conval.edu

Choral Table 10 Krystal Morin kmorin@conval.edu

International Thespian 
Society (Theatre Arts Club)

Table 11 Elizabeth Moore emoore@conval.edu



ConVal Regional High School
8th Grade Orientation

Tuesday, May 28, 2019

Group/Table Location/
Table Number

Advisor Name Contact

ConVal Summer Academy

Summer Academy Table 11 Jen Kiley jkiley@conval.edu

Sports

Girls Lacrosse Table 12 Derek Sorbello convalgirlslax@gmail.com

Unified Basketball Table 12 Kevin Carne kcarne@conval.edu

Boys Basketball Table 13 Leo Gershgorin lgershgorin4@gmail.com 

Girls Basketball Table 13 Kevin Proctor kproctor@sprise.com 

Boys Soccer Table 14 Josh Smith joshuae.smith
@hotmail.com 

Girls Soccer Table 14 Curt Martens cmartens@conval.edu 

Football Table 15 Rob Clauss coachclauss@comcast.net 

Field Hockey Table 16 Carrie Whittemore carrie.whittemore
@gmail.com

Wrestling Table 16 Brian Whittemore
Abe Ewing

coachwhittcv@gmail.com
aewing@conval.edu

Cross Country Table 17 Lance Flamino
Mary-Goldthwaite Gagne

lflamino@conval.edu
mgoldthwaite@conval.edu

Track & Field Table 17 Lance Flamino lflamino@conval.edu

Nordic Ski Table 18 Scott McGovern scott.mcgovern17
@gmail.com 

Alpine Ski Table 18 Holly Wilson holliswilson44@gmail.com 

Spirit Table 19 Leah Fiasconaro-Conway Leah.Fiasconaro-Conway
@crotchedmountain.org 

Boys Lacrosse Table 19 Dan Fox dtfox88@gmail.com 



ConVal Regional High School
8th Grade Orientation

Tuesday, May 28, 2019

Group/Table Location/
Table Number

Advisor Name Contact

Volleyball Table 20 Amanda Hinton ahinton@conval.edu

Softball Table 20 Amanda Hinton ahinton@conval.edu

Unified Soccer Table 21 Dick Ellingwood dellingwood@conval.edu

Unified Track Table 21 Mary Maughan mmaughan@conval.edu

Athletics and Family ID Table 22 John Reitnauer 
Brandi Litts

jreitnauer@conval.edu
blitts@conval.edu

Equestrian Team Table 22 Brandi Litts blitts@conval.edu

Girls and Boys Tennis Table 23 Gloria Morison glomorison@gmail.com 

Golf Table 23 Mike Young cvtennis@msn.com

Baseball Table 24 Mike Marshock marschok5@aol.com 

Bass Fishing Tables 24 Phil Mathewson phil@mathewsoncos.com 

Girls Ice Hockey Table 25 Chris Spingola c_spingola@yahoo.com 

Boys Ice Hockey Table 25 Scott Tracy scott.tracy@dos.nh.gov 

Connections

School Store Link Deb Coyne dcoyne@conval.edu

FIRST Robotics Table 1 Brighid Wood brighid
@stonemarche.org

 Parent Volunteer/Substitute 
Sign Up and Fingerprinting

Table 7 Denise McLenon dmclenon@conval.edu

Nashua Community 
College/Early College

Table 8 Jen Kiley jkiley@conval.edu

Friends of ConVal Athletics Table 26 Tina Kriebel fcvacommunications
@gmail.com 


